Position

Adjunct

Adjunct

Adjunct

Adjunct

Instructional Aide

Instructional Aide

Instructional Aide

Instructional Aide

Instructional Aide

Instructional Aide

Other Positions Held Community College District

Lake Tahoe Community
College District

Lake Tahoe Community
College District

Lake Tahoe Community
College District

Lake Tahoe Community
College District

Lake Tahoe Community
College District

Lake Tahoe Community
College District

Lake Tahoe Community
College District

Lake Tahoe Community
College District

Lake Tahoe Community
College District

Lake Tahoe Community
College District

Department

Allied Health

Allied Health

Allied Health

Allied Health

Allied Health

Allied Health

Allied Health

Allied Health

Allied Health

Allied Health

Total Wages

$9,129

$7,067

$4,415

$3,024

$1,139

$873

$795

$429

$264

$264

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$502

$708

$243

$173

$57

$48

$44

$24

$15

$15



