Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	<b>Total Wages</b>	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Adjunct		Lake Tahoe Community College District	Allied Health	\$9,129	\$502
Adjunct		Lake Tahoe Community College District	Allied Health	\$7,067	\$708
Adjunct		Lake Tahoe Community College District	Allied Health	\$4,415	\$243
Adjunct		Lake Tahoe Community College District	Allied Health	\$3,024	\$173
Instructional Aide		Lake Tahoe Community College District	Allied Health	\$1,139	\$57
Instructional Aide		Lake Tahoe Community College District	Allied Health	\$873	\$48
Instructional Aide		Lake Tahoe Community College District	Allied Health	\$795	\$44
Instructional Aide		Lake Tahoe Community College District	Allied Health	\$429	\$24
Instructional Aide		Lake Tahoe Community College District	Allied Health	\$264	\$15
Instructional Aide		Lake Tahoe Community College District	Allied Health	\$264	\$15